Last Name

Berube
Brown
Burch
Chappell
Cole
Conway
Cox

Cox
Eikenberry
Fahey
Fant
Fischer
Gandara
Gordy
Grant
Hayslip
Hewitt
Hines
Ho Chee
Holland
Howard
Iverson
Keller
*Knudson
Lira-Oliver
Martinez
Marvin
McClure
Mills
Morgan
Nyari
Poteet
Pratt
Russo
Rutter
Sellers
Smith
Spindor
Staley

First Name Campus/Assignment

Timothy Hillwood Middle

Natalie Central High

Catherine  Bluebonnet/Heritage Elem.
Lana Hidden Lakes Elementary
Angelia Willis Lane Elementary
Kelly Keller-Harvel Elementary
Christie North Riverside Elementary
Season Whitley Road Elementary
Jamie Eagle Ridge Elementary
Raymond Central High

Sandra Parkwood Hill Intermediate
Laura Independence Elementary
Elizabeth North Riverside Elementary
Laura Central High

Amy Hillwood Middle

Melinda Whitley Road Elementary
Joy Independence Elementary
Erin Parkwood Hill Intermediate
Elizabeth Willis Lane Elementary
Lauren Hidden Lakes Elementary
Michael Trinity Springs Middle
Kelly Freedom Elementary
Monica Keller-Harvel Elementary
Kelly Eagle Ridge Elementary
Araceli Whitley Road Elementary
Cara Eagle Ridge Elementary
Dustin Fossil Ridge High

Dennis Keller High

Jodi Chisholm Trail Intermediate
Stacy Hillwood Middle

Mary Whitley Road Elementary
Torey Parkview Elementary
Melody Bear Creek Intermediate
Elizabeth Central High

Tammie Freedom Elementary
Chris Central High

Jennifer Bette Perot Elementary
Amber Central High

Renee Special Services Department

Assignment

Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Nurse
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Counselor
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher

Occupational Therapist

Hire Date

8/20/2007
8/20/2007
8/20/2007
8/20/2007
8/20/2007
8/20/2007
8/20/2007
8/20/2007
8/20/2007
8/20/2007
8/20/2000
8/20/2007
8/20/2007
8/20/2007
8/20/2007
8/20/2007
8/20/2007
8/20/2007
8/20/2007
8/20/2007
8/20/2007
8/20/2007
8/20/2007
8/20/2007
8/20/2007
8/20/2007
8/20/2007
8/20/2007
8/20/2007
8/20/2007
8/20/2007
8/20/2007
8/16/2007
8/20/2007
8/20/2007
8/20/2007
8/20/2007
8/20/2007
8/21/2007

Degree

BAC
BAC
BAC
BAC
BAC
BAC
BAC
BAC
BAC
BAC
BAC
MAS
BAC
BAC
BAC
BAC
BAC
BAC
MAS
BAC
MAS
BAC
BAC
BAC
BAC
BAC
BAC
MAS
BAC
BAC
BAC
BAC
MAS
MAS
BAC
MAS
MAS
BAC
MAS

Experience

New
New
New
Experienced
New
Experienced
Experienced
New
Experienced
Experienced
Experienced
Experienced
Experienced
Experienced
New
New
Experienced
Experienced
Experienced
Experienced
Experienced
Experienced
New
Experienced
Experienced
Experienced
New
Experienced
Experienced
New
Experienced
New
Experienced
Experienced
Experienced
Experienced
Experienced
Experienced
Experienced

College

University of North Texas
University of North Texas

Texas Women's University
Texas Tech University

East Central University

Howard Payne College

Texas Christian University
Oklahoma Baptist University
University of Texas/Arlington
Harding University

Stephen F. Austin State University
East Texas State University
University of Texas/El Paso
Texas Christian University
Texas A & M University
University of Texas/Arlington
Abilene Christian University
Texas A & M University
University of Hawaii

Texas Christian University
Indiana University

University of Texas/Arlington
University of Oklahoma
University of Nevada/Las Vegas
University of Texas/Austin
Oklahoma State University
Evangel College

Southwestern Baptist Theological Seminar
lowa State University

Arizona State University

Texas Christian University
Texas A & M University/College Station
Texas Women's University
University of North Texas
University of Texas/Arlington
Oklahoma State University
Weber State College

University of Texas/Austin
Texas Women's University



Sterling
Strickland
Tanner
Tran
Turner
*Vasquez
Velazquez
Walker
Webb
White
Winham
Wright

Sheila
Tammy
Vicki
Lana
Patricia
Lilia
Martha
Virginia
Norman
McKenzi
Kayla
Jessica

Fossil Ridge High

Trinity Meadows Intermediate
Willis Lane Elementary
Parkview Elementary

N. Riverside/Eagle Ridge Elem.

North Riverside Elementary
Trinity Springs Middle

Lone Star Elementary

Keller High

South Keller Intermediate
Bluebonnet Elementary
Special Services Department

Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Administrative Assistant
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Music Therapist

8/20/2007
8/20/2007
8/20/2007
8/20/2007
8/20/2007
8/17/2007
8/20/2007
8/20/2007
8/20/2007
8/20/2007
8/20/2007
8/21/2007

MAS
BAC
MAS
BAC
BAC
BAC
BAC
BAC
BAC
BAC
BAC
BAC

Experienced
Experienced
Experienced
Experienced
New
Experienced
New
Experienced
Experienced
New
New
Experienced

Texas Women's University
New Mexico State University
Johns Hopkins University
University of Houston
Midwestern University
Texas A & M University/College Station
University of Texas/Arlington
Texas A & | University
University of Texas/Arlington
lllinois State University
LeTourneau College
Samford University



