Last Name	First Name	Campus/Assignment	Assignment	Hire Date	Degree	Experience	College
Berube	Timothy	Hillwood Middle	Teacher	8/20/2007	BAC	New	University of North Texas
Brown	Natalie	Central High	Teacher	8/20/2007	BAC	New	University of North Texas
Burch	Catherine	Bluebonnet/Heritage Elem.	Teacher	8/20/2007	BAC	New	Texas Women's University
Chappell	Lana	Hidden Lakes Elementary	Teacher	8/20/2007	BAC	Experienced	Texas Tech University
Cole	Angelia	Willis Lane Elementary	Teacher	8/20/2007	BAC	New	East Central University
Conway	Kelly	Keller-Harvel Elementary	Teacher	8/20/2007	BAC	Experienced	Howard Payne College
Cox	Christie	North Riverside Elementary	Teacher	8/20/2007	BAC	Experienced	Texas Christian University
Cox	Season	Whitley Road Elementary	Nurse	8/20/2007	BAC	New	Oklahoma Baptist University
Eikenberry	Jamie	Eagle Ridge Elementary	Teacher	8/20/2007	BAC	Experienced	University of Texas/Arlington
Fahey	Raymond	Central High	Teacher	8/20/2007	BAC	Experienced	Harding University
Fant	Sandra	Parkwood Hill Intermediate	Teacher	8/20/2000	BAC	Experienced	Stephen F. Austin State University
Fischer	Laura	Independence Elementary	Teacher	8/20/2007	MAS	Experienced	East Texas State University
Gandara	Elizabeth	North Riverside Elementary	Teacher	8/20/2007	BAC	Experienced	University of Texas/El Paso
Gordy	Laura	Central High	Teacher	8/20/2007	BAC	Experienced	Texas Christian University
Grant	Amy	Hillwood Middle	Teacher	8/20/2007	BAC	New	Texas A & M University
Hayslip	Melinda	Whitley Road Elementary	Teacher	8/20/2007	BAC	New	University of Texas/Arlington
Hewitt	Joy	Independence Elementary	Teacher	8/20/2007	BAC	Experienced	Abilene Christian University
Hines	Erin	Parkwood Hill Intermediate	Teacher	8/20/2007	BAC	Experienced	Texas A & M University
Ho Chee	Elizabeth	Willis Lane Elementary	Teacher	8/20/2007	MAS	Experienced	University of Hawaii
Holland	Lauren	Hidden Lakes Elementary	Teacher	8/20/2007	BAC	Experienced	Texas Christian University
Howard	Michael	Trinity Springs Middle	Teacher	8/20/2007	MAS	Experienced	Indiana University
Iverson	Kelly	Freedom Elementary	Teacher	8/20/2007	BAC	Experienced	University of Texas/Arlington
Keller	Monica	Keller-Harvel Elementary	Teacher	8/20/2007	BAC	New	University of Oklahoma
*Knudson	Kelly	Eagle Ridge Elementary	Teacher	8/20/2007	BAC	Experienced	University of Nevada/Las Vegas
Lira-Oliver	Araceli	Whitley Road Elementary	Teacher	8/20/2007	BAC	Experienced	University of Texas/Austin
Martinez	Cara	Eagle Ridge Elementary	Teacher	8/20/2007	BAC	Experienced	Oklahoma State University
Marvin	Dustin	Fossil Ridge High	Teacher	8/20/2007	BAC	New	Evangel College
McClure	Dennis	Keller High	Teacher	8/20/2007	MAS	Experienced	Southwestern Baptist Theological Seminar
Mills	Jodi	Chisholm Trail Intermediate	Teacher	8/20/2007	BAC	Experienced	Iowa State University
Morgan	Stacy	Hillwood Middle	Teacher	8/20/2007	BAC	New	Arizona State University
Nyari	Mary	Whitley Road Elementary	Teacher	8/20/2007	BAC	Experienced	Texas Christian University
Poteet	Torey	Parkview Elementary	Teacher	8/20/2007	BAC	New	Texas A & M University/College Station
Pratt	Melody	Bear Creek Intermediate	Counselor	8/16/2007	MAS	Experienced	Texas Women's University
Russo	Elizabeth	Central High	Teacher	8/20/2007	MAS	Experienced	University of North Texas
Rutter	Tammie	Freedom Elementary	Teacher	8/20/2007	BAC	Experienced	University of Texas/Arlington
Sellers	Chris	Central High	Teacher	8/20/2007	MAS	Experienced	Oklahoma State University
Smith	Jennifer	Bette Perot Elementary	Teacher	8/20/2007	MAS	Experienced	Weber State College
Spindor	Amber	Central High	Teacher	8/20/2007	BAC	Experienced	University of Texas/Austin
Staley	Renee	Special Services Department	Occupational Therapist	8/21/2007	MAS	Experienced	Texas Women's University

Sterling	Sheila	Fossil Ridge High	Teacher	8/20/2007	MAS	Experienced	Texas Women's University
Strickland	Tammy	Trinity Meadows Intermediate	Teacher	8/20/2007	BAC	Experienced	New Mexico State University
Tanner	Vicki	Willis Lane Elementary	Teacher	8/20/2007	MAS	Experienced	Johns Hopkins University
Tran	Lana	Parkview Elementary	Teacher	8/20/2007	BAC	Experienced	University of Houston
Turner	Patricia	N. Riverside/Eagle Ridge Elem.	Teacher	8/20/2007	BAC	New	Midwestern University
*Vasquez	Lilia	North Riverside Elementary	Administrative Assistant	8/17/2007	BAC	Experienced	Texas A & M University/College Station
Velazquez	Martha	Trinity Springs Middle	Teacher	8/20/2007	BAC	New	University of Texas/Arlington
Walker	Virginia	Lone Star Elementary	Teacher	8/20/2007	BAC	Experienced	Texas A & I University
Webb	Norman	Keller High	Teacher	8/20/2007	BAC	Experienced	University of Texas/Arlington
White	McKenzi	South Keller Intermediate	Teacher	8/20/2007	BAC	New	Illinois State University
Winham	Kayla	Bluebonnet Elementary	Teacher	8/20/2007	BAC	New	LeTourneau College
Wright	Jessica	Special Services Department	Music Therapist	8/21/2007	BAC	Experienced	Samford University